APN: 1320-33-717-021
Recording requested by and mail documents and tax statements to:

Name: Max L. Rayenscroft

Address: 1381 Falstaff Lane

City/State/Zip: Gardnerville, NV 89410

DEC107

Nevada Legal Forms & Books, Inc. (702) 870-8977

www.legalformsrus.com

DOC # 0700061 04/30/2007 11:20 AM Deputy: CF OFFICIAL RECORD Requested By: MAX L RAVENSCROFT

Douglas County - NV Werner Christen - Recorder

Page: 1 Of 2 Fee: BK-0407 PG-9116 RPTT:



15.00

	DECLARATION OF HOMESTEAD
CHECK ONE	☐ Head-of Family
	☐ Multiple single persons ☐ Married (filing joint declaration)
	☐ By Husband (filing for benefit of both) ☐ By Wife (filing for benefit of both)
CHECK ONE	M HOUSE MOBILE HOME CONDOMINIUM UNIT OTHER
Name on title of	MAX L. RAVEUSCROFT, TRUSTEE OF THE MAX L. RAVEUSCROFT property: FAMILY REVOCABLE, LIVING TRUST, DATED JANUARY 21, 1999
	and severally certify and declare that the following named persons is/are residing on
the land premis	es (or mobile home, condominium unit, townhouse) as follows:
MAX L	RAVENSCROFT, AN UNMARRIED MAN
located at (stree	etaddress) 1381 FALSTAFF LANE
City of GLR	NERVILLE, County of DOUGLAS, State of Nevada,
and more partic	cularly described as follows: SUBDIVISION : (set forth legal description and commonly
known address	LOT 46, BLOCK P, AS SET FORTH ON FINAL
SUBDIVISI	ON MAP No. 1006-9 FOR CHICHESTER ESTATES, PLASE 9,
FILEDIN	THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY RECORDER OF DOUGLAS
county, of office	NEVADA ON NOVEMBER 27, 2001 IN BOOK BOOK 1101 L RECORDS, PAGE 7916, AS DOCUMENT NO. 528504
	ORS PARCEL HUMBER 1320-33-717-021

I/We claim the land and premises hereinabove described, together with the dwelling house thereon, and its appurtenances, or the described mobile home as a Homestead.

×	No former Declaration of Homestead has been made by me, us, or either of us.	
	This Declaration of Homestead constitutes an abandonment of the former Declaration recorded	
	on _/_/	
In W	ness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on	
n	In Davingust	
Sign	ture of Declarant Signature of Declarant	
MI	LI RAVENSCRIET	
Print	or type name here Print or type name here	
	E OF NEVADA) NTY OF Druglus)	
1	in this 30 m day of a puid , 20 0 7, personally appeared	
	eme, a Notary Public Nex L. Raveracrost	
personally known to me to be the person(s) whose name(e) is subscribed to the above instrument		
who	icknowledged thathe executed this instrument_VVitness my hand and official seal. JANICE K. CONDON NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA Appt. Recorded in Douglas County My Appt. Expires September 11, 2008 NO: 93-1151-5	
Мус	y Public graphics: 9-11-08	
Con	ult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitness for your purpose.	

Page 2 of 2

Declaration of Homestead

0700061 Page: 2 Of 2

BK- 0407 PG- 9117 04/30/2007

Initials ____